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Exams-2

NOTIFICATION NO.: AU/EXAM-2/B. Ag. /2025/21233¢ Dated: 20 .6 4. 202¢"

Result Gazette Notification in respect of B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 6% Semester (Batch: 2022-26) End Term
Examinations are held in the month of May,2025. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of

the result. The abbreviations used in the result column of this University Gazette Notification stands for-

Marks Means Pass

A -DO- Absent

R -DO- Re-appear

RL (A) -DO- Result later on due to awards

CS -DO- Candidature suspended due to Fee/ Late Fee, Regd.
No. of this University and other requirements

RL{UMC) -DO- Result later on due to Unfair Means Cases

RLF -DO- Result later on due to Fees

RLE -DO- Result later on due to Eligibility

Note: In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be

Rectified/Modified by the office later on

S.NO. Roll No. Student Name Father's Name Result

1 122002 Aayush Ram Krishan 6.69
2 122004 Aditya Rai Suk Bahadur Rai 6.77
3 122005 Anshika Saini Gurmukh Singh 8.11
4 122007 Arvind Singh Ranveer Singh 8.30
5 122010 Balialu Taman Sowem Taman 8.21
6 122011 Bhavana Sen Bishan Chand 8.17
7 122012 Bhupender Ram Chander 7.04
8 122013 Chand Shiv Ram 6.33
9 122014 Chandan Sharma Prem Lal

6.09
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122015

122016

122018
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122021

122024

122026

122027

122028

122029

122030

122031

122032

122034

122035

122036

122038

122040

122041

122042

122043

122044

122045

122048

Dharmender

Dhruv

Dinesh Kumar

Divya Dutta

Garima Singh

Jatin Kashyap
Komal Sharma
Mehak
Mukul Guleria

Nishar Mohamad

Pankaj

Pankaj Chaudhary

Parul
Raj Aryan
Rajat
Saurav
Shivali
Shivani Chaudhary

Shivansh Guleria
Simran

Sneha

Sujal Thakur

Sumit Naik

Todamso Minin

Gurdev Singh

Hukam Chand
Hari Singh

Varun Dutt
Sharma

Nagender Singh

Ramesh Kumar
Prem Chand
Inder Singh

Kashmir Singh

Raju

Muni Lal

Mani Ram

Joginder
Yog Raj
Dinesh
Hans Raj

Yadvinder Kumar
Amar Singh

Rajender Singh
Mohan Singh

Ram Dass

Sonu Kumar -

Kishori Lal

Paikri Minin

fe”

R-External Theory
AU.PBG.366

6.33

7.33

9.25

R- External Theory

AU.PBG.366
AU.FSN.362

6.93
8.10
8.25
7.05

6.56

Reappear External Theory

AU. Pl Patho 364,

AU Hort.366, AU. Ento.363,

AU.PBG.366

Reappear Internal Theory

AU. Agron .3613

AU.PI. Patho.364,

AU. Ag. Econ.365,
AU.FSN.362

R-External Theory
AU.PBG.366

8.69
7.15
6.48
7.94
8.73
7.82

7.41
6.84

7.13

R-External Theory
AU.Hort.366
AU.PBG.366

7.32



34 122049 Toram Gao

35 122050 Umesh Kumar
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Dated:30.0(. 2025

1. Dean, Faculty of Agriculture for information and necessary action please.

P.A. To Hon’ble Chancellor, Pro Chancellor.
P.S to Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor.

2
3
4. P.Stothe Registrar.
5

Mr. Kunal Sood (Sr. Technical Officer} with a request that this notification

be uploaded on the website of the University immediately.

6. Notice Board




